
 

 Weekly Music Activities – Michaelmas 2023 

Day Time Activity Room Member of Staff 

Monday 10.45 am 
10.45 am 
12.30 pm 
1.05 pm 
1.05 pm 
1.30 pm 

Senior String Group 
Brass Band 
1B Ocarinas 

Senior Recorder Consort 
Handchime Choir 

Junior String Group 

Music Room 
Dining Hall 

1B Classroom 
SF2 

Music Room 
Music Room 

Mr. Nettle 
Miss Johnson & Mrs. Fulford 

Mrs. Fulford 
Mrs. Cox 

Mrs Fulford 
Mr. Nettle & Mrs. Fulford 

Tuesday 8.00 am 
10.45 am 
10.45 am 
10.45 am 
12.30 pm 
1.05 pm  
1.20 pm 
1.30 pm 

Junior Choir 
Samba Band 

Senior 7 and 8 
Flute Group 
1A Ocarinas 

African Drumming 
Boy Choristers 
Girl Choristers 

Gracey Hall 
Music Room 

Room 3 
SF2 

1A Classroom 
Music Room 

Tonbridge Chapel 
Music Room 

Mrs. Fulford  
Mr. Ashwell 
Ms. Everton 

Mrs. Cox 
Mrs. Fulford 
Mr. Ashwell 
Mrs. Fulford 
Ms. Everton 

Wednesday 8.00 am 
10.45 am 
10.45 am 
1.05 pm 
1.05 pm 

Boy Choristers 
Junior Guitar Ensemble 

Wind Band 
Junior Recorder Ensemble 

Junior Piano Duet (Year 3 and 4) 

Tonbridge Chapel 
Room 3 

Music Room 
Room 3 

Music Room 

Mrs. Fulford 
Mrs. Harlow 

Mrs. Fulford, Mr. Rhind & Mrs. Cox 
Mrs. Fulford 
Dr. O’Neill 

Thursday 7.45 am 
10.45 am 
10.45 am 
12.30 pm 
12.30 pm 
1.05 pm 
1.05 pm 
4.00 pm 
4.30 pm 

Senior Choir  
Express Theory 

Senior Guitar Ensemble 
2MC Boomwhackers 

Cello Ensemble 
Senior Piano Duets (Years 5-8) 

Music Theory 
Chorister Ensembles 

Boy Choristers 

Gracey Hall 
Room 3 

Music Room 
Year 2 Classroom 
Year 2 Classroom 

Music Room 
Room 3 
Room 3 

Tonbridge Chapel 

Mrs. Fulford 
Ms. Everton 
Mrs. Harlow 
Mrs. Fulford 

Mr. Mansfield 
Mrs. Forsythe 
Ms. Everton 
Ms. Everton 
Mrs. Fulford 

Friday 8.00 am 
10.45 am 
10.45 am 
12.30 pm 
1.05 pm 
3.20 pm 

Steel Band 
Ukuleles 

Disney Choir 
2K Boomwhackers 

Music Scholars 
Pre-Prep Choir 

Music Room 
Music Room 

Room 1 
Year 2 Classroom 

Music Room 
Gracey Hall 

Mrs. Fulford 
Mrs. Harlow 

Ms. Janes 
Mrs. Fulford 
Mrs. Fulford 
Mrs. Fulford 



 


