Weekly Music Activities – Michaelmas 2023

Day	Time	Activity	Room	Member of Staff
Monday	10.45 am	Senior String Group	Music Room	Mr. Nettle
	10.45 am	Brass Band	Dining Hall	Miss Johnson & Mrs. Fulford
	12.30 pm	1B Ocarinas	1B Classroom	Mrs. Fulford
	1.05 pm	Senior Recorder Consort	SF2	Mrs. Cox
	1.05 pm	Handchime Choir	Music Room	Mrs Fulford
	1.30 pm	Junior String Group	Music Room	Mr. Nettle & Mrs. Fulford
Tuesday	8.00 am	Junior Choir	Gracey Hall	Mrs. Fulford
	10.45 am	Samba Band	Music Room	Mr. Ashwell
	10.45 am	Senior 7 and 8	Room 3	Ms. Everton
	10.45 am	Flute Group	SF2	Mrs. Cox
	12.30 pm	1A Ocarinas	1A Classroom	Mrs. Fulford
	1.05 pm	African Drumming	Music Room	Mr. Ashwell
	1.20 pm	Boy Choristers	Tonbridge Chapel	Mrs. Fulford
	1.30 pm	Girl Choristers	Music Room	Ms. Everton
Wednesday	8.00 am	Boy Choristers	Tonbridge Chapel	Mrs. Fulford
	10.45 am	Junior Guitar Ensemble	Room 3	Mrs. Harlow
	10.45 am	Wind Band	Music Room	Mrs. Fulford, Mr. Rhind & Mrs. Cox
	1.05 pm	Junior Recorder Ensemble	Room 3	Mrs. Fulford
	1.05 pm	Junior Piano Duet (Year 3 and 4)	Music Room	Dr. O'Neill
Thursday	7.45 am	Senior Choir	Gracey Hall	Mrs. Fulford
	10.45 am	Express Theory	Room 3	Ms. Everton
	10.45 am	Senior Guitar Ensemble	Music Room	Mrs. Harlow
	12.30 pm	2MC Boomwhackers	Year 2 Classroom	Mrs. Fulford
	12.30 pm	Cello Ensemble	Year 2 Classroom	Mr. Mansfield
	1.05 pm	Senior Piano Duets (Years 5-8)	Music Room	Mrs. Forsythe
	1.05 pm	Music Theory	Room 3	Ms. Everton
	4.00 pm	Chorister Ensembles	Room 3	Ms. Everton
	4.30 pm	Boy Choristers	Tonbridge Chapel	Mrs. Fulford
Friday	8.00 am	Steel Band	Music Room	Mrs. Fulford
-	10.45 am	Ukuleles	Music Room	Mrs. Harlow
	10.45 am	Disney Choir	Room 1	Ms. Janes
	12.30 pm	2K Boomwhackers	Year 2 Classroom	Mrs. Fulford
	1.05 pm	Music Scholars	Music Room	Mrs. Fulford
	3.20 pm	Pre-Prep Choir	Gracey Hall	Mrs. Fulford